40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Transceiver
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 9
40G QSFP+
to 4x10G SFP+
Active Optical Cable
 40G to 10G Ethernet
Interoperability
 Aggregate 4 SFP+ 10G Into

SFP+ bit rate
QSFP+ aggregate bit rate
Ordering Information
Item Description
QSFP-AQ-AOC-4G-03 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Active Optical Breakout Cable 3 m
QSFP-AQ-AOC-4G-05 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Active Optical Breakout Cable 5m
QSFP-AQ-AOC-4G-10 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Active Optical Breakout Cable 10 m
QSFP-AQ-AOC-4G-50 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Active Optical Breakout Cable 50 m
Notes:
1. Cable length’s range of SFP+ end to 1- 4 point must be 0.5 to 3 m.
2. More detail product selection and cable lengths, please contact Ascent sales representative.